HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

WENT GENERAL ASSENBLY AMENDMENT FORM MINING THE CONTROL OF THE CON

Amend printed copy of SB 6/HCS 1

On page 10, line 25 to page 11, line 24, delete Section 4 in its entirety; and

Renumber remaining sections accordingly; and

On page 1, line 4, delete "8" and insert "7" in lieu thereof; and

On page 12, line 1, delete "6, 7, and 8" and insert "5, 6, and 7" in lieu thereof; and

On page 12, line 3, delete "4, 7, and 9" and insert "6 and 8" in lieu thereof; and

On page 12, line 7, delete "8 or 9" and insert "7 or 8" in lieu thereof; and

On page 12, line 17, delete "8 or 9" and insert "7 or 8" in lieu thereof; and

On page 12, line 20, delete "8 or 9" and insert "7 or 8" in lieu thereof; and

On page 13, line 22, delete "5" and insert "4" in lieu thereof; and

On page 26, lines 12 to 13, delete "Sections 4 and 9" and insert "Section 8" in lieu thereof; and

On page 26, line 20, delete "Sections 4 and 9" and insert "Section 8" in lieu thereof; and On page 26, line 22, delete "Sections 4 and 9" and insert "Section 8" in lieu thereof; and On page 27, line 16, delete "6, 7, 8, and 10" and insert "5, 6, 7, and 9" in lieu thereof; and On page 27, line 21, delete "6, 7, 8, and 10" and insert "5, 6, 7, and 9" in lieu thereof; and On page 28, line 19, delete "4, 9, and 11" and insert "8 and 10" in lieu thereof; and On page 28, line 23, delete "4, 9, and 11" and insert "8 and 10" in lieu thereof.

Amendment No. HFA	Rep. Rep. Rachel Roberts
Committee Amendment	Signed: D
Floor Amendment 0 0	LRC Drafter: 0
Adopted:	Date:
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXX